1.5 Boys Patrticipants
Rank Time Name M/F Grade School
1 00:09:18 (048) Evan Dowen 6 Trinity Monroe

2 00:09:22 (888)
3 00:09:59 (744)
4 00:10:37 (536)
5 00:10:41 (282)
6 00:10:41 (510)
7 00:10:48 (421)
8 10 00:10:52 (937)
9 00:11:24 (226)
10 00:11:36 (164)
11 00:11:41 (667)
12 00:11:42 (949)
13 00:11:46 (755)
14 00:11:49 (762)
15 00:11:56 (836)
16 00:12:04 (131)
17 00:12:06 (021)
18 00:12:21 (347)
19 00:12:27 (463)
20 00:12:28 (102)
21 00:12:34 (659)
22 00:12:38 (242)
23 00:12:39 (110)
24 00:12:45 (184)
25 00:12:58 (436)
26 00:13:06 (083)
27 00:13:20 (971)
28 00:13:22 (305)
29 00:13:23 (008)
30 00:13:32 (616)
31 00:14:12 (490)
32 00:14:14 (080)
33 00:14:48 (067)
34 00:15:14 (272)
35 00:17:13 (345)
36 00:17:19 (876)
37 00:18:27 (585)
38 00:18:28 (455)
39 00:19:49 (767)

Jacob Baron
Wesley Baron
Christian Kaiser
Luke Gramer
Alex Conner

AJ Rockensuess
Mitch Raasch
Micah Jennings
Andrew Humpry
Gabriel Roggow
Eliot Goree
Owen Keesey
Elijah Snapper
Henry Do

James Mellish
Wyatt Boyd
Raam Upadhyay
Edwin Troike
Ben Wolgast
Brice Kuss
James Warren
Judah Stratton
Eason Fan

Roy Haller
Chase Braboy
Miles Kamin
Benjamin Brooks
Amos Carmichael
Zack Finn

Coen Evans
Luke Petree
Aiden Collins
Nate Wagner
Rohan Ganabathi
Henry Rudy
Nick Wellman
Andrew Strain
Karter Scales

LTI ZELZSZSZELESLESELESELELELELELEL

6 Trinity Monroe
4 Trinity Monroe

4 St.
4 St.
5 St.
6 St.
6 St.
5 St.
4 St.
4 St.
4 St.
5 St.
4 St.
5 St.
4 St.

Paul Lapeer

Matthew Walled Lake
Peter's Eastpointe
Peter's Eastpointe
Paul Ann Arbor

Paul Ann Arbor

Paul Ann Arbor

Paul Ann Arbor

Paul Ann Arbor
Matthew Walled Lake
Paul Ann Arbor

Paul Ann Arbor

Paul Lapeer

6 Trinity Monroe

5 St.
5 St.
5 St.
5 St.
5 St.
5 St.
6 St.
4 St.
4 St.
4 St.
4 St.
4 St.
5 St.

Matthew Walled Lake
Michael Wayne
Paul Ann Arbor
Peter's Eastpointe
Paul Ann Arbor
Paul Ann Arbor
Paul Ann Arbor
Paul Livonia
Michael Wayne
Michael Wayne
Paul Ann Arbor
Paul Ann Arbor
Paul Ann Arbor

5 Trinity Monroe
6 Trinity Monroe

6 St.
6 St.
4 St.
5 St.
6 St.
3 St.
4 St.

Michael Wayne
Michael Wayne

Paul Lapeer

Paul Ann Arbor
Michael Wayne
Matthew Walled Lake
Michael Wayne






